DATASHEET Released Date: 2025-01-03
LED EXIT LIGHT 1 / 21
LED Exit light
18’ Type (Wall mount type +Ceiling mount type)
LGP (Light Guide Plate) Type
23’ Type (Wall mount type Only)
Non-LGP (Light Guide Plate) Type
◼ Terms

● Convenient and Easy Installation, Economic maintenance
● Reliable electrical circuit design
◼ Part Number Composition
DATASHEET Released Date: 2025-01-03
LED EXIT LIGHT 3 / 21
◼ Specification - 18’ Type (LGP Type)
● Wall mount - Exit Light for Exit Door - Small
P217-18ES1N
SKU number P217-18ES1x (N, D, R, L)
KFI listing 유18-7
KEMCO certification LED 유도등 제387호
KC Certification R-REM-DBE-P217-18ES1N
Rated input Voltage AC220V / 60Hz
Power consumption less than 2.0W
Rated Input Current 23 mA
Light Source White LED
Battery NI-CD DC3.6V 350mA
Housing Size 140W X 158H X 43D
Display Size 130W X 130H
Material of Housing Poly Carbonate
P217-18ES1D P217-18ES1R P217-18ES1L Derivatives Non, Both, Right, Left by Arrow Direction
● Wall mount - Exit Light for Exit Door - Medium
P217-18ES2N
SKU number P217-18ES2x (N, D, R, L)
KFI listing 유18-8
KEMCO certification LED 유도등 제386호
KC Certification R-REM-DBE-P217-18ES2N
Rated input Voltage AC220V / 60Hz
Power consumption less than 4.0W
Rated Input Current 35 mA
Light Source White LED
Battery NI-CD DC3.6V 600mA
Housing Size 210W X 228H X 43D
Display Size 200W X 200H
Material of Housing Poly Carbonate
P217-18ES2D P217-18ES2R P217-18ES2L Derivatives Non, Both, Right, Left by Arrow Direction
DATASHEET Released Date: 2025-01-03
LED EXIT LIGHT 4 / 21
● Wall mount - Exit Light for Exit Door - Large
P217-18ES3N
SKU number P217-18ES3x (N, D, R, L)
KFI listing 유15-17
KEMCO certification LED 유도등 제297호
KC Certification R-REM-DBE-P217-18ES3N
Rated input Voltage AC220V / 60Hz
Power consumption less than 5.0W
Rated Input Current 50 mA
Light Source White LED
Battery NI-CD DC3.6V 1300mA
Housing Size 260W X 278H X 43D
Display Size 250W X 250H
Material of Housing Poly Carbonate
P217-18ES3D P217-18ES3R P217-18ES3L Derivatives Non, Both, Right, Left by Arrow Direction
● Wall mount - Exit Light for Corridor - Medium
P217-18FS2D
SKU number P217-18FS2x (D, R, L)
KFI listing 유18-11
KEMCO certification LED 유도등 제385호
KC Certification R-REM-DBE-P217-18ES2N
Rated input Voltage AC220V / 60Hz
Power consumption less than 4.0W
Rated Input Current 35 mA
Light Source White LED
Battery NI-CD DC3.6V 600mA
Housing Size 210W X 228H X 43D
Display Size 200W X 200H
Material of Housing Poly Carbonate
P217-18FS2R P217-18FS2L Derivatives Both, Right, Left by Arrow Direction
DATASHEET Released Date: 2025-01-03
LED EXIT LIGHT 5 / 21
● Wall mount - Exit Light for Corridor - Small